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        We use this list to send you details about our annual festival (this includes information about how to participate, or put a show into the festival, as well as just about what to see) We email an average of once a month, except in the run-up to the festival when there's more to say in news and more recommendations. We occasionally include information about other events which we think you might find interesting, but we do not and will never share our list with other organisations, allow others to analyse data, sell names, etc.  We ask for a postcode because it helps us to know where audiences come from, and it's possible that some information may be more useful to people in the immediate locality.


        You can unsubscribe  via the link on every mailing you will get from us (including one you will receive in just a moment to confirm that you're on the list).
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	  Search by date
Before Friday 25th May
Friday 25th May
Saturday 26th May
Sunday 27th May
Monday 28th May
Tuesday 29th May
Wednesday 30th May
Thursday 31st May
Friday 1st June
Saturday 2nd June
Sunday 3rd June
Monday 4th June
Tuesday 5th June
Wednesday 6th June
Thursday 7th June
Friday 8th June
Saturday 9th June
Sunday 10th June
After Sunday 10th June
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	  Download the programme as a pdf (6.4mb)
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All search fields are optional and can be combined in any way



  Select Date:
  All dates
Before Friday 25th May
Friday 25th May
Saturday 26th May
Sunday 27th May
Monday 28th May
Tuesday 29th May
Wednesday 30th May
Thursday 31st May
Friday 1st June
Saturday 2nd June
Sunday 3rd June
Monday 4th June
Tuesday 5th June
Wednesday 6th June
Thursday 7th June
Friday 8th June
Saturday 9th June
Sunday 10th June
After Sunday 10th June






	Select Event Type:
	All event types
Acoustic
Americana
Bedlam Fair
Blues
Cabaret
Choral
Circus
Comedy
Dance
Exhibitions
Film
Folk
Free Events
Installation & Immersive
Kids' Events
Live Art
Multimedia & Digital
Music
Psych 
Rock
Singer / Songwriter
Spoken Word
Street & Outdoors
Talk
Theatre
Trail
Unclassifiable!
Walk
Workshops & Participation
World Music





	Select venue:
	All venues
The Barley Mow
Bedlam Fair in Radstock
Bedlam Fair: Bath Street
Bedlam Fair: Kingsmead Square
Bedlam Fair: Saw Close
The Bell
Central United Reformed Church
Chapel Arts Centre
Crystal Palace pub
The Edge, University of Bath
FAB 1, 94 Walcot Street
FaB 2, 6-7 New Bond Street
FaB 2, 6-7 New Bond Street
Fairfield House
Green Park Station
Kingswood Theatre
Komedia
The Mission Theatre
Moles Club
The Moorfields Inn
The Museum of Bath at Work
Mystery location
The Nest
The Old Barn, Kelston Roundhill
The Old Theatre Royal
Parade Gardens
Radstock town centre
Rondo Theatre
The Royal Oak
Sawclose & Kingsmead Square
St James Wine Vaults
St. Michael's Church
Theatre Bath Bus - Brunel Square
Various venues
Walcot Chapel
Walcot Street
Widcombe Social Club
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Your Fringe


Follow Bath Fringe on Twitter
Facebook
Email us 
Fringe Visual Arts programme
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